Subject to change – Dr. W. Wendler, 02.2006 – 1Ef57_0E
Products: R&SFSQ, R&SSMU, R&SSMJ, R&SSMATE
WiMAX: 802.16-2004, 802.16e, WiBRO
Introduction to WiMAX Measurements
Application Note 1EF57
The new WiMAX radio technology – worldwide interoperability for microwave access – is based on wireless
transmission methods defined by the IEEE 802.16 standard [1]. WiMAX has been developed to replace
broadband cable networks such as DSL and to enable mobile broadband wireless access. Rohde &

TM-Applications@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com.
Ordering information
1EF57_0E 9 Rohde & Schwarz
6 Ordering information
Vector Signal Generator SMU200A
R&S SMU200A Basic Instrument 1141.2005.02
RF Options
R&S SMU-B103 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 1st path 1141.8603.02
R&S SMU-B106 100 kHz ... 6 GHz for 1st path 1141.8803.02
R&S SMU-B203 100 kHz ... 3 GHz for 2nd path 1141.9500.02
Baseband Options
R&S SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S SMU-B10 Max. 64 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1141.7007.02
R&S SMU-B11 Max. 16 Msamples I and Q, Dig. Modulation 1159.8411.02
R&S SMU-K49 Digital Standard IEEE 802.16 1161.0366.02
R&S SMU-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) 1159.8511.02
Fading Option
R&S SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
R&S SMU-B15 Fading Simulator Extension 1160.2288.02
R&S SMU-K71 Enhanced resolution and dynamic fading 1160.9201.02
Vector Signal Generator SMJ100A
R&S SMJ100A Basic Instrument 1403.4507.02
RF Options
R&S SMJ-B103 100 kHz ... 3 GHz  1403.8502.02